PPC, PPCG, PPHC - PP FLEXIBLE CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
OTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
OTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Description:
Easy installation for residential and
commercial buildings. Used inside/outside
concrete, and under floor installations.
Material: Polypropylene
Standard: EN 61386-22
Operating Temperature: -25°C/+60°C
Flammability Class: UL94 HB
CE ROHS Compliant
PP Conduit Coils
PP Hinged Glands/Adaptors PP Hinged Clips
PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
FIXINGS, FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER
EMAIL: Sales@Deligo.co.uk PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
Deligo Ltd. 2024 - This document is provided to the public for information purposes only and is subjected to change without notice. Deligo Ltd make no promise of the document keeping the information contained within.
Code Colour Size (mm) Length (m) Inside Dia. (mm) Outside Dia. (mm)
PPC20-50B Black 20 50 14.20 20.00
PPC25-50B Black 25 50 18.10 25.00
PPC32-50B Black 32 50 24.20 32.00
PPC20-50W White 20 50 14.20 20.00
PPC25-50W White 25 50 18.10 25.00
PPC32-50W White 32 50 24.20 32.00
Code Colour TD (mm) TL (mm) H (mm)
PPCG20B Black 20.00 13.00 43.00
PPCG25B Black 25.00 13.00 43.00
PPCG20W White 20.00 13.00 43.00
PPCG25W White 25.00 13.00 43.00
Code Colour A (mm) B (mm) H (mm)
PPHC20B Black 13.00 31.50 32.00
PPHC25B Black 13.00 35.00 37.00
PPHC32B Black 14.00 42.00 42.00
PPHC20W White 13.00 31.50 32.00
PPHC25W White 13.00 35.00 37.00
PPCH32W White 14.00 42.00 42.00